Hotel Accommodations:

Hotel Information:

Comfort Suites
Courtyard by Marriott
Hampton Inn

Quality Inn

Red Roof Inn

Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield

937-322-0707
937-322-3600
937-325-8480
937-323-8631
937-325-5356

$79.99 (Call for Athletic/Group Rate)
$83.00 (Request rate code DJF)
$92.00

$69.00

$72.99 (Call for Best Price)



