

Hotel Accommodations:

Hotel Information:

Comfort Suites	Springfield 937-322-0707	\$79.99 (Call for Athletic/Group Rate)
Courtyard by Marriott	Springfield 937-322-3600	\$83.00 (Request rate code DJF)
Hampton Inn	Springfield 937-325-8480	\$92.00
Quality Inn	Springfield 937-323-8631	\$69.00
Red Roof Inn	Springfield 937-325-5356	\$72.99 (Call for Best Price)